1
AV4992A  Radio Test Set
(2MHz～1GHz/2.7GHz)
Product Overview
AV4992A Radio Test Set, which integrates multiple meters with the functions including RF
transmitting and receiving analysis, audio source and analysis, can measure various performance
of radios, interphones and audio equipment at the range of 2MHz～1GHz/2.7GHz, and test
standing wave of communication cables and antennas. It is a comprehensive radio test set capable

Audio Cassette Interface Audio set Special 10-core interface
12
Ordering information
Main Unit：AV4992A Radio Test Set（2MHz～1GHz/2.7GHz）
Standard Package
No. Description Remarks
1 Power Cord Assembly
Standard tri-prong power cord
Power adapter（15.0V/4.0A）
2 Quick Start Guide 2 copies
3 CD 1 pc
4 USB Cable 1 pc
5 Built-In Rechargeable Lithium-Ion Battery Included in the main unit
6 Car-Mounted Charger 1 pc
7 Certificate of Conformity 1 pc
Options
Serial No. Description Functions Diagram
AV4992A-001 1GHz Option Frequency range: 2MHz～1GHz
Defaulted option
AV4992A-002 2.7GHz Option Frequency range: 2MHz～2.7GHz
AV4992A-003 English Option Language multiplication（with keys,
tags, and software）
AV4992A-S01 Function of an oscilloscope
AV4992A-S02 Function of a spectrum analyzer
AV4992A-H01 User Manual in Simplified Chinese
AV4992A-H02 User Manual in English
AV4992A-H03 Programming Manual in Simplified
Chinese
AV4992A-H04 Programming Manual in English
AV4992A-H05 20dB Attenuator -50W To extend high power measurement
(connector type: N (J，K))
AV4992A-H06 20dB Attenuator -150W To extend high power measurement
(connector type: N (J，K))
AV4992A-H07 20dB Attenuator -200W To extend high power measurement
(connector type: N (J，K))
AV4992A-H08 Audio Cassette Option For conversation to the outside,
built-in speaker, microphone and
cable.
(To be continued)
13
Serial No. Description Functions Diagram
AV4992A-H09 AV20201Ae Type N
Low-Cost Male Cal Kit
Tests and calibration of cables
AV4992A-H10 AV20201Be Type N
Low-Cost Female Cal Kit
Tests and calibration of cables
AV4992A-H11 BNC/SMA Adapter Interface extension
(BNC/SMA-JK,BNC/SMA-JJ: one
for each)
AV4992A-H12 N/BNC Adapter Interface extension
(N/BNC-JJ,N/BNC-KJ: one for each)
AV4992A-H13 High Impedance Passive
Oscilloscope Sensor
For tests of audio input /DVM
AV4992A-H14 External GPS Antenna GPS localization
AV4992A-H15 BNC Cable (80cm) Extension of testing port
AV4992A-H16 Purple UTP Cable Network interface control，2M，
point-to-point cable
AV4992A-H17 MicroSD Class4 Storage extension（capacity:8G）
AV4992A-H18 Rechargeable Lithium-Ion
Battery
Spare battery group
AV4992A-H19 Power Adapter Spare power adapter
AV4992A-H20 Multifunction Bag Protects the equipment. The
harnesses fix the equipment at the
neck and the waist, and free hands for
equipmentoperation.
AV4992A-H21 Backpack Contain the main equipment, power
adapter, power cord, testing cable,
and various adapters; it is a backpack
and handbag.
AV4992A-H22 Safe transit case To fix packing during transportation.